
YOUR MAC TEAM

Franchise SalesFranchise Sales

MaryAnn Nasrallah - VP Business Development 
mnasrallah@m3-grp.com
647-628-5276

For all Franchise inquiries, please
email brokerservices@tmacc.ca

Compliance Compliance 

Tony Bartolomeo - Principal Broker  
tbartolomeo@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454 ext 251

Jason Doria - AVP Compliance  
jdoria@tmacc.ca
437-215-8194

Kyndree Bennett - Compliance Specialist
bennettk@tmacc.ca

For all Compliance inquiries, please
email compliance@tmacc.ca

BOSS SupportBOSS Support

info@mortgageboss.ca
1-866-581-2677

Elaine Taylor - President
etaylor@tmacc.ca

Rose Douglas - Reception
reception@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454 ext 201

Marketing & ProductMarketing & Product

Yasmine Soliman - AVP Marketing & Product Support
ysoliman@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454   ext 214

Courtney Langille - Marketing Manager
clangille@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454 ext 273

Mallory Warren - Marketing Coordinator 
mwarren@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454 ext 246

Kyle Erickson - Training and Product 
Support Coordinator
kerickson@tmacc.ca
1-866-705-4447 or 416-499-5454 ext 228

For all Marketing inquiries, please
email marketing@tmacc.ca

For all Product inquiries, please
email product@tmacc.ca

For all Training inquiries, please
email training@tmacc.ca


